
Class 1 BD Prelim Test 17 Judge/s Danielle Steed

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll's % Section Overall

80 Zoe Willis 318665 Swing By Joey 60401 Restricted 181.00 54.00 69.80 2 2

18 Sally Wrigglesworth 233510 Dreamboy Utopia 58388 Restricted 179.50 54.00 69.03 3 3

22 Nina Parish 401125 Bodazapha 57208 Restricted 175.00 54.00 67.30 5 5

27 Hayley Mason 401952 Master Paintpot 58699 Restricted 175.50 54.00 67.50 4 4

32 Sheila Holden 401472 Primitive Priscilla 000000 Restricted 182.50 57.00 70.19 1 1

Class 2 BD Prelim Test 19 Judge/s Danielle Steed

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll's % Section Overall

80 Zoe Willis 318665 Swing By Joey 60401 Restricted 152.00 54.00 69.09 2 2

21 Anne-Sophie Gilson 400377 Basantos 56359 Restricted 168.50 62.00 76.59 1 1

18 Sally Wrigglesworth 233510 Dreamboy Utopia 58388 Restricted 143.50 53.00 65.27

22 Nina Parish 401125 Bodazapha 57208 Restricted 151.00 54.00 68.63 3 3

27 Hayley Mason 401952 Master Paintpot 58699 Restricted 146.00 54.00 66.36 6 6

30 Amanda Mills 402678 Baikaline 59740 Restricted 148.50 54.00 67.50 5 5

16 Laura Griffiths 7226 Rufus Las Vega 57883 Restricted 150.00 56.00 68.18 4 4

Class 3 BD Novice Test 22 Judge/s Danielle Steed

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll's % Section Overall

35 Emma Castle 000000 Bally Longford Ranger 000000 Open 192.50 54.00 66.37 2 5

20 Kate Evans 403373 Ptashka 60729A Training 194.00 53.00 66.89 T

23 Jackie Tollerfield 209627 Lady Primeur 57900 Training Retired T

26 Maddie Doherty 339504 Broderick 339504 Restricted 193.00 53.00 66.55 3 4

31 Melissa Shawcross 403514 Direct Mission 60785 Open WD

33 Jade Porter-Harris 000000 Woodend Scooter 000000 Restricted 217.50 62.00 75.00 1 1

81 Joanna Cooney 000000 Genie Mac 000000 Restricted WD

36 Emma Castle 000000 Sir Euroman 60530 Restricted 205.50 58.00 70.86 1 3

34 Megan Barratt 38097 Ballyboy Danube 55741 Restricted 211.50 62.00 73.93 2 2
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Class 4 BD Novice Test 38 Judge/s Robert Stanier

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll's % Section Overall

36 Emma Castle 000000 Sir Euroman 60530 Open 204.00 54.00 65.80 2 4

26 Maddie Doherty 339504 Broderick 339504 Restricted 200.50 53.00 64.67 3 5

31 Melissa Shawcross 403514 Direct Mission 60785 Open WD WD

33 Jade Porter-Harris 000000 Woodend Scooter 000000 Restricted 207.50 54.00 66.93 1 2

81 Joanna Cooney 000000 Genie Mac 000000 Restricted WD WD

29 Stephanie Hughes 374466 Bronwen II 42402 Restricted 206.00 55.00 66.45 2 3

24 Jackie Tollerfield 209627 Lady Primeur 57900 Restricted WD WD

35 Emma Castle 000000 Bally Longford Ranger 000000 Open 209.00 54.00 67.41 1 1

Class 5 BD Elementary Test 43 Judge/s Robert Stanier

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll's % Section Overall

28 Serena Gordon 179963 Wonderland 54763 Open 201.00 57.00 69.31 1 1

17 Georgina Walker 353078 Windsor IV 31969 Restricted WD WD

19 Jo Wainwright 241202 Home and Dry 3936902127 Restricted 191.50 53.00 66.03 1 2

25 Jade Porter-Harris 334065 Sharamour 59480 Training 190.50 55.00 65.68 T

37 Emma Castle 000000 Uitblinker 36737 Restricted 173.00 50.00 59.65 2 3

Class 6 BD Elementary Test 57 Judge/s Robert Stanier

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll's % Section Overall

17 Georgina Walker 353078 Windsor IV 31969 Restricted WD WD

19 Jo Wainwright 241202 Home and Dry 3936902127 Restricted 186.50 55.00 66.07 1 1

25 Jade Porter-Harris 334065 Sharamour 59480 Training

37 Emma Castle 000000 Uitblinker 36737 Open 157.00 48.00 56.07 1 2
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